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Place Nom

LAASRI
CHOPIN
CHOPIN
LEFEBRE
POULET
LECLERE
DESTRES
MERCIER
GOBERT
LEBRUN
FILLEUR
CUISSET
BERTI
LAMACQ
TREMBLET
ABARAB
GAUBEEN
SENECAIL
MAESSCHALCK
ANDREADAKIS
BOUNA
BRINKFIELD
HOCQUET
SAMIN
MANAA
HOPEN
BEN BALLA
POTTIER
LHOIR
SPRIMONT
LOISEL
CARLIN
MEUNIER
DIMARTINO
MAYEUX
BALDINU
BELOI
JORIS
GERARD
AGOSTI
LEROY
ANGOT
HAMZA
KOPER
KOPER

DE ABREU
ROUSSEAU
STILITE
DELATTE
PRONNIER
LEROI
LEROY
DANG
LAENENS
SANSONE
LIENARD
BROCHE
MILLEVILLE
KEIGNAERT
HAMZA
RICHARD
GODIN
SAMIN
COLINET
MASTROMARNO
SALADIN
DESCHRYSER
GREMEZ
ANGOT
BERRIAUX
DRANCOURT
COLINET

Prénom
Abdarallah
Xavier
Christopher
Rodolphe
Stéphane
Charly
Alexandre
Hugo
Christophe
Emmanuel
Christophe
Daniel
Antoine
Didier
Mathieu
Sulyvane
Frédéric
Davy
Nicolas
Eddy
Omar
Heiata
Antoine
Julien
Mehdi
Alain
Omar
Sophie
Céline
Jacky
Mathieu
Kévin
Arnaud
Christophe
Jacky
Sebastien
Piero
Franck
Fabien
Lorenzo
Francois
Antonia
Abdellah
Yamina
Julien
Manuel
Clara
Franck
Stéphane
Dominique
Philippe
Johnny
Sandra
Francis
Sandrine
Vincent
Aude
Elodie
Alexis
Abdel
Catherine
Ludovic
Corine
Béatrice
Antonio
Pascal
Wendy
Claire
Maxence
Magali
Monique
Daniel

LES FOULEES de LOUVROIL 2018

Epreuve : 5,7 km

Sexe Numéro Catégorie Club
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9397
9380
9381
9404
9362
9374
9359
9384
9379
9361
9420
9400
9383
9366
9408
9426
9376
9358
9386
9388
9425
9364
9211
9243
9415
9422
9242
9399
9375
9424
9231
9251
9395
9394
9401
9409
9382
9221
9393
9392
9410
9403
9407
9391
9219
9377
9369
9368
9396
9215
9214
9223
9213
9372
9367
9363
9244
9297
9414
9253
9419
9370
9241
9378
9387
9238
9217
9280
9225
9258
9431
9212

SE
M1
SE
SE
M1

Gayant Athlé
Run Team Elite
Beuvrages
ASFA

ESA 59
MADRES

ESA 59

ASFA

ESA 59
FC LAON

Amis FB
ESA 59
Le Galop Romain

ESA 59

ESA 59
Gobert Team
Amis Joggueur

ESA 59

ASA

ASA

ESA 59

ACR

ESA 59

MCA

Louvroil Remise Forme
DOUR SPORT

OoBJ

ST DENIS

Le Galop Romain
Amis FB

Maubeuge Marathon
Maubeuge Marathon
Maubeuge Marathon
TEAM OMEGA
ASFA

Maubeuge Marathon

Theodo Tempo
Louvroil Remise Forme

COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
Maubeuge Marathon

AXA TEAM

ESA 59

ESA 59

ASA

Louvroil Remise Forme

Louvroil Remise Forme
Le Galop Romain

ASA

Amis Joggueur
Majorettes Louvroil

Louvroil Remise Forme

USRA77
Louvroil Remise Forme
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Course Temps

5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
57
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
57
5,7
5,7
57
5,7
57
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7

00:19:31
00:19:48
00:20:25
00:20:39
00:20:44
00:20:52
00:21:07
00:21:24
00:21:36
00:21:51

00:22:25
00:22:33
00:22:49
00:22:58
00:23:16
00:23:35
00:23:44
00:23:45
00:23:52
00:24:18
00:24:41

00:25:01
00:25:09
00:25:20
00:25:30
00:25:41

00:25:44
00:26:05
00:26:22
00:26:38
00:27:20
00:27:35
00:27:41

00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:47
00:27:48
00:28:00
00:28:02
00:28:04
00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:34
00:28:43
00:28:44
00:28:57
00:29:02
00:29:04
00:29:16
00:29:37
00:29:57
00:30:43
00:30:49
00:31:04
00:31:07
00:31:29
00:31:31

00:31:33
00:31:34
00:31:53
00:32:03
00:32:10
00:32:16
00:32:16
00:32:25
00:32:35
00:33:02
00:33:17
00:33:28
00:33:48
00:33:52
00:34:00

Clt par Cat.
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Place Nom Prénom
73 GUERRIER Elodie
74 MARECHAL Sonia
75 BELVERGE Aurore
76 CLAISSE Juliette
77 CATY Michele
78 ALAVOINE Samuel
79 ANGOT Elodie
80 DANNELY Aurélie
81 JOUGLET Angélique
82 AUQUIERT Philippe
83 BALLEZ Julie
84 MACHU Frédéric
85 DANNELY Elodie
86 BLAREAU Béatrice
87 JORIS Patricia
88 BAIVIER Corine
89 SCOURFIELD Thierry
90 REPAIRE Enzo
91 LEBLANC Céline
92 SAINT HUILE Angélique
93 CHARGUI Anissa
94 LECUYER Dimitri
95 CLEMENT Bernadette
96 BONFITTO Vincenzo
97 LEON Perinne
98 RYEZ Rachel
99 VARIPEUS Franco
100 MASTIA Noemie
101 CHAUGUI Siham
102 MENEGUZ Francoise
103 CARRY Sophie
104 KESTELOT Jacques
105 CANONNE Laurence
106 RIEDINGER Emmanuelle
107 LADENT Brigitte
108 MICHAUX Aurore
109 MICHAUX Romain
110 LAIBE Aline
111 SOTTIAUX Justine
112 WANTIEZ Christelle
113 ORLANDO Eluira
114 BOUDARN Mira
115 LEMATTE Steeven
116 NAESSENS Myline
117 LANNIAUX Marie André
118 DELATTE Christelle
119 CARDON Angélique
120 FERON Erwan
121 GANTOIS Nadége
122 MACHELART Héléne
123 COULON Angélique
124 MICHEL Valérie
125 POILLON Dominique
126 FERON Christelle
127 HUBERTA Céline
128 FONTESSE Florinne
129 BELLINA Andrée
130 BONTINCK Cralie
131 DOUILLET Christelle
132 HAUCH Cindy
133 CANNY Gaelle
134 BUSIN Francois
135 BENACHOUR Karim
136 HIDE Patricia
137 ZERROUKI Karima
138 FAVEYST Elisabeth
139 DROZD Jean Noel
140 THOMAS Audrey
141 DISY Jennyfer
142 LIENARD Gérald
143 DUSSART Sabine
144 BRETELLE Dominique

LES FOULEES de LOUVROIL 2018

Epreuve : 5,7 km

Sexe Numéro Catégorie Club
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9229
9236
9257
9265
9264
9371
9226
9269
9284
9247
9389
9239
9268
9235
9222
9255
9398
9234
9287
9353
9428
9254
9216
9224
9290
9300
9430
9220
9429
9295
9263
9405
9261
9299
9285
9296
9416
9286
9355
9402
9385
9259
9240
9228
9227
9271
9262
9417
9279
9360
9267
9423
190
9418
9283
9277
9256
9237
9232
9233
9412
9413
9248
9281
9357
9276
9252
9356
9272
9427
9274
9421

SE
M1
SE
SE
M3
M1
SE
SE
SE
M3
SE
M1
SE
SE
M1
M2
M2

MCA

Majorettes Louvroil
Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme

Louvroil Remise Forme

PSA

Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme
Amis Joggueur
Majorettes Louvroil
Louvroil Remise Forme
Majorettes Louvroil
Maubeuge Marathon
Louvroil Remise Forme
Courir a Obies
Majorettes Louvroil
Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme

Louvroil Remise Forme

SPIBO

Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme
Amis FB

Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme

Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme
Amis FB

Amis FB

Louvroil Remise Forme
Majorettes Louvroil

Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme
TRIGT

Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme

Louvroil Remise Forme

Majorettes Louvroil
Majorettes Louvroil
Majorettes Louvroil

Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme

Louvroil Remise Forme
Louvroil Remise Forme

Louvroil Remise Forme

Louvroil Remise Forme
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Course Temps

57
5,7
5,7
57
57
57
57
57
5,7
57
57
57
5,7
5,7
57
5,7
57
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
57
57
5,7
57
5,7
57
5,7
5,7
57
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
57
5,7
57
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
57
5,7
5,7
57
57
57
5,7
57
5,7
5,7
5,7
57
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
57
57
57
5,7
57
57
5,7
5,7
5,7
57
57

00:34:10
00:34:27
00:34:40
00:34:42
00:34:49
00:34:55
00:35:23
00:35:32
00:35:39
00:35:41

00:35:53
00:36:10
00:36:13
00:36:18
00:36:31

00:36:55
00:36:56
00:37:08
00:37:26
00:37:45
00:37:48
00:37:57
00:38:28
00:38:34
00:38:35
00:38:36
00:38:37
00:39:47
00:39:53
00:40:00
00:40:08
00:40:19
00:40:29
00:40:33
00:40:46
00:41:08
00:41:09
00:41:14
00:41:14
00:41:17
00:41:35
00:41:46
00:41:47
00:41:57
00:42:08
00:42:14
00:42:14
00:42:29
00:44:10
00:44:10
00:44:13
00:44:20
00:44:39
00:44:39
00:44:47
00:45:55
00:46:18
00:47:09
00:47:14
00:47:15
00:49:08
00:49:47
00:49:47
00:49:47
00:50:59
00:50:59
00:54:15
00:54:17
00:56:13
00:56:13
00:56:13
01:00:38

Clt par Cat.
6
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Place Nom Prénom
145 CONVENANCE Marie Christine
146 DROZD Sabine
147 HUARD Laura

LES FOULEES de LOUVROIL 2018

Epreuve : 5,7 km

Sexe Numéro Catégorie Club

F 9266 M3 Louvroil Remise Forme
F 9273 SE Louvroil Remise Forme
F 9282 SE Louvroil Remise Forme
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Course Temps  Clt par Cat.
5,7 01:01:12 6
5,7 01:01:12 35
5,7 01:09:21 36



